
Victorian Track Championships
15, J17, J19 and Elite

Date: 2nd March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Norris Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Sunday, March 02 2025 2:02:01pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 13b: JM15 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
2000m Both Sides - Result

1. 89 Joseph NATOLI (JM15) 2:37.318
Half Lap 13.522 (2)

Lap 1 22.977 22.977 (1)
Lap 2 18.683 41.661 (1)
Lap 3 18.717 1:00.378 (1)
Lap 4 18.885 1:19.264 (1)
Lap 5 19.178 1:38.442 (1)
Lap 6 19.332 1:57.774 (1)
Lap 7 19.879 2:17.654 (1)
Lap 8 19.663 2:37.318 (1)

2. 90 Ewan BROWN (JM15) 2:41.357 +4.039
Half Lap 13.432 13.432 (1)

Lap 1 23.105 23.105 (2)
Lap 2 19.310 42.416 (2)
Lap 3 19.450 1:01.866 (2)
Lap 4 19.769 1:21.635 (2)
Lap 5 19.965 1:41.601 (2)
Lap 6 20.101 2:01.702 (2)
Lap 7 20.031 2:21.734 (2)
Lap 8 19.623 2:41.357 (2)


